Fitness Components Test (3-5)
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Name: _______________________________



Date: ______________________

Grade: _________





Teacher: _______________________________

Fill in the chart.  Give two examples of each of the four fitness components we learned in PE.  

	Fitness Component
	Cardiovascular Endurance
	Muscular Endurance
	Muscular Strength
	Flexibility

	Example  
	1. 
	1.
	1.
	1.  

	Example 
	2.
	2.
	2.
	2.
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Name: _______________________________



Date: ______________________

Grade: _________





Teacher: _______________________________

Fill in the chart.  Give two examples of each of the four fitness components we learned in PE.  

	Fitness Component
	Cardiovascular Endurance
	Muscular Endurance
	Muscular Strength
	Flexibility

	Example  
	1. 
	1.
	1.
	1.  

	Example 
	2.
	2.
	2.
	2.


